
                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

ParFect 150 Parts List

Item Description
11014628 Ring of locking

11016011 Plate

11016073 Locking of wires

11016207 Shielding

11016208 Shielding II

12010210 Spacer D6xL14,5 M3

12010211 Spacer D6xL9 M3

12010220 Spacer hexagon SW6 DIA L8 M3

12050828 Washer with a groove (orientation)

12051192 Stretch of axis L9,4

12051196 Guide spacer L100,5

13020058 Power supply CCI LM200A3L33B (48V DC/200W)

13032093 PCB RB8430-V1.1.A.1 LedBeam 150

13032265 PCB RB3920 Robin ParFect 150 M

13050103 Fuse socket - FPG1

13050686 Connector NEUTRIK NAC3MPA

13050734 Connector NEUTRIK NAC3MPB-1

13051697 Toroid ferrite GTFC 23-11-14

13170636 Wires set f. R ParFect 150 without Power-wires

13170637 Wires set f. R ParFect 150 230/120V Power

14060571 Frost D7,5 S - PC 10Â°

14060630 Diffuser foil 2Â°

14560589 Cluster D138

16010072 Steppermotor LINEAR ACTUATOR 19342-05-A01 L5cm

16030106 Fan EE80251BX-000U-G99 12V/1,8W

17030628 O ring 2,9x1,78

17030971 Silentblock 10/8 - Type2 / M3x6

17031057 Extension of steppermotor 19342-05-A01 L83

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

17041527 Girder of PCB with nuts

17041528 Girder of power supply with nuts

17041529 Girder of fan with nuts

17050666 Panel of connectors with nuts

18010008 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x8

18010012 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x12

18010016 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x6

18010017 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x22

18010027 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x20

18010032 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x8

18010035 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x8

18010037 Screw crosswise cup headed M4x10

18010055 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x25

18010063 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x12

18010117 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x12

18010145 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x5

18010270 Screw socket head cap M3x6

18010275 Screw socket head cap M5x14 (low)

18020006 Screw self-tapping countersink 2,9x9,5

18020009 Screw self-tapping 2,9x6,5

18020051 Screw self-tapping 3x8 in plastic

18040005 Nut M3 black

18040049 Nut M4 - confined

18050001 Washer M3 black

18050007 Washer M5 black

18050009 Washer M3 selflock - black

18050011 Washer M3 star - black

18050018 Washer M8 black

18050064 Washer M3 star - countersink

18050069 Washer M4 star - countersink

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

18540003 Nut selflock M5

18540022 Nut selflock M3 silver

18550011 Washer M3 star - brass

19020269 Cover of head (plastic)

19040093 Antivibration gripping of fan

19040160 Ring frictional 6x40x1 EPDM70

19040186 Armrest A

19040187 Armrest B

19040189 Ring frictional 8x40x1 EPDM70

99014072 Mounting bracket - assembled

99015107 Assembly ROD glass - L45

99015282 Ball bearings of housing L37,5 - assembled

99015540 Holder of cluster with threaded inserts

99515323 Cooler PF150 with lock

11014554-01 Mounting bracket - part B

11014583-01 Shielding - airing

13031090-04 PCB RB2721-V3 MINI LCD DISPLAY

13031094-01 PCB RB2730-V2 DMX for Wireless

17041031-01 Mounting bracket - part A

19020125-01 Cover rear (plastic)

19020129-01 Screw ROBE M8 black

http://www.lightparts.com/

